
City of Livingston 

2024 

Authorized Holidays 

 
 

 

A. Day before New Year’s Day –December 31st observed on Monday, January 1,  

2024   

  

B. New Year’s Day – January 1st  observed on Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

 

C. Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday – Monday, January 15, 2024  

 

D. President’s Day – Third Monday in February – Monday, February 19, 2024 

 

E. Memorial Day – Last Monday in May – Monday, May 27, 2024   

 

F. Independence Day – Thursday, July 4, 2024 

 

G. Labor Day – First Monday in September - Monday, September 2, 2024  

 

H. Veteran’s Day – November 11th  observed on Monday, November 11, 2024 

 

I. Thanksgiving Day – Fourth Thursday in November - November 28, 2024  

 

J. Day after Thanksgiving – Friday, November 29, 2024  

 

K. Day before Christmas Day – December 24th observed on Tuesday, December 

24, 2024  

 

L. Christmas Day – December 25th observed on Wednesday, December 25, 2024  

 

 

If a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday shall be observed and when a 

holiday falls on a Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be observed. 

 

  

 

 

 
 


